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TRUE INTERNET CORPORATION COMPANY LIMITED

a o a € & « e 3 o
UIEN 71§ awNosie aadlalss 3ne
18 91IMII8T OWUFIANALYN UWTWILTINY 1IARILIN 10310 ?%E@

sz aeiFenE, 0-10-5-549-02502-6

lutguasa1 / Quotation

TA5an17 /Project : Tﬂ?an17ﬂ7°u1]§ulna:lﬁuﬂizan%mwa_ﬂn‘snim'%aﬂ'm 1 /Ref No: GOV-QT-PM90052772-25-006
arsawmdnsunislnasasdmnats (Soluen wwalusu aas 6)
USEN /Company : nsaumTlnasas Fuil /Date: 26 WOENIAL 2568
@ada /Contact : asufinsuniTlnasas 970 /From : Pasharaparn Maneesatit
Tnsdni /Tel : 02-2821047 Tnsenn /Tel : 095-9324262
E-mail : E-mail : Pasharapam.Maneesatit@truecorp.co.th

o o a = C o e oa o - o o =
uIENn N3 Bunadiiia aatlariu e anabuizalanaiian anduazuinng aaTanIssaallii

We have pleasure in submiting our ion as ing term and conditi

T sEma

~ Description ; Al ! : : “ Monthlys ’lﬁ‘ﬁ&ll%ﬂﬂllﬁn{

L
{5l

Tasemsusinlpuanisnlszinsnmansiaiaine
arvanmansanisUnasasdmnats (las vraleds aase 6)

1 YDULURITH
SX6632YF 3 278,254.20 834,762.60
qﬂnsnini:muim_,tyﬂ ot (L3 Switch) 241@ 32 ay

© 26x% 10G SFP+ slots and 6» 25G SFP28 slats

© 820 Gbps switching capacity

e Physical Stacking for built-in redundancy and performance

» L3 features: RIP, OSPF, ECMP, VRRP, PIM-DM, DHCP Server/Relay
 Security Strategies: ACL, Port Security, DoS Defend, 802.1X

 Highly Available with two field-replaceable power supplies*, VRRP, and
ERPS

= Centralized cloud management via the Omada SDN controller

= Standalone management via web, CLI, SNMP, and RMON

SG6654XHP 7A 138,966.15 972,763.05

auUnsninszanadn M (L3 Switch) 1w 48 Hag

Omada 48- Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Managed PoE+ Switch with 6x 10G Slots
= 48x Gigabit RI45 PoE+ ports

* 6x 10 Gbps SFP+ slots

e Up to 1440 W total PoE budget*

e Physical Stacking for built-in redundancy and performance

« L3 features: RIP, OSPF, ECMP, VRRP, PIM-DM, DHCP Server/Relay

e Security Strategies: ACL, Port Security, DoS Defend, 802.1X

* Highly Available with two field-replaceable power supplies,** VRRP, and
ERPS

e Centralized cloud management via the Omada SDN controller

* Standalone management via web, CLI, SNMP, and RMON -

5G6428XHP 18 154,883.59 2,787,904.58

gunsainszasdy LI (L3 Switch) 1w 28 Tag

Omada 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Managed PoE+ Switch with 4 10G Slots
© 24x Gigabit RI45 PoE+ ports

» 4x 10 Gbps SFP+ slots

e Up to 720 W total PoE budget*

® Physical stacking for built-in redundancy and performance

« L3 features: RIP, OSPF, ECMP, VRRP, PIM-DM, DHCP Server/Relay
 Security Strategies: ACL, Part Security, DoS Defend, 802.1X

* Highly Available with two field-replaceable power supplies,** VRRP, and
ERPS

* Centralized cloud management via Omada SDN controllers

* Standalone management via web, CLI, SNMP, and RMON

EAP660HD 140 8,259.27 1,156,298.03

gunsalnsznsdyaad$ans (Access Point)

° AX3600 Wireless Dual Band Multi-Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point
 Ultra-Fast Wi-Fi 6 Speeds (1148 Mbps on 2.4 GHz + 2402 Mbps on 5 GHz).T
= Up to1,000+ client capacity, best for high-density scenarios.***

 The brand-new ultra-slim design (8.7 x 8.7 x 1.3 in)

* Integrated into Omada SDN, supporting centralized cloud Management,
ZTP§, and more.

* The 2.5 Gbps Ethernet port boosts total internet throughput.

» Supports 802.3at PaE for convenient deployment and installation.

SM5110-LR /\ 50 1,090.00 54,500.00

&
gunsalifensiaiaiazine SFP Modules

- Single-mode SFP+ LC Transceiver

- Hot-Pluggable with maximum flexibility

- Supports Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM)

- Compatible with 10G Small Form Pluggable Multi-Source Agreement (SFP+
MSA)

2 Installation

Fu3nIdiaas Replace Switch 34 11,073.00 376,482.00

#1U3N1358AA Replace Access Point 140 2,274.90 318,485.54




3 MA SERVICE 1 508,154.20 508,154.20
- dAnina Anoann, SW=I11, AP =50 -
- dnina 10l SW =14, AP=70

- dninan wialeFu, SW=1,AP=17
-SLARX35xNBD

- SPARE PART BY TRUE, SW & AP

- INCLUDE CABLING

A3 aw / Monthly| 0.00 7,009,350.00
mByaANNa / Vat 7% 0.00 490,654.50
AIMIITINNIAU / Grand Total 0.00

N1TE719EL134 /Payment : 30 71 navnnlasuluudidiuinms
msiuguen /Validity : 30 74
L‘iav.'l'n?iuq /Others Condition :

-nmidunmaniulasmsiyigs lieunbhldaeddulaenmian g
- stA 4 Flua Ynmmivannaaiildiuudinndualiuims
- Business Call Center "1239" , aaan 24 1HTuo

S Document/andnatacnot
- NWIRABTUTILTE (dUuAauIaga Ll 3 éiaw)

- LU NLW. 20

- dgarl sl rwesgiaiunamu

- witiFanavdwe (i)

- ndarlwdmlemmwediieudwn uas giuuaudwe

= = ¢ & < < . o - o2 e = '
VTEN NF DWNDINBN apdlorTsn Nn 'vnaLﬂuamaun'na:'lwmmiﬂmim‘\mnwm

If you have any question please do not hesitate ta call us. We look forword to hearing form you in the near future.

_____ Order Confirmation By Customer Authorized Signature Quated By
o ES JakiinS. Pastaraparn M.
| Companys
v sealaffixed [
N L ( ) (Jakrin Subsinmunkong ) ( Pasharaparn Maneesatit )

TSN S A e 26 WOEMAY 2568 26 WouNAY 2568
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98/86 OUHATHINYAT FILaRIAA Y 61"10519[1“1 ﬁ‘ﬂ“"ﬁ‘ﬂd"]l«lﬁlﬁ 12150

dwa o

Tns : 085-781-1177 uvlng : 02-101-2585, IDUNRIAENY : 0135551003735

QUOTATION

=
(50

i
g

Tnz

: siuAnsunininAzas

fun:

: nsunsdnATas

ngang

\anansenad :

fudusan:

TAzanis:

\BNEITATY : QABB.324

o - P
TN 5 HQUNEN 2558

R AAuidsaauasmaeTvinalszaaAsalUi Aa / Thanks for your enquiry end we have pleasure in submitting our quotation as follows

Eutilied

Item

M

Quantity

iERUA

Product Number

TEAHENARWA

Description of goods

Ay

Unit/Price

i

Amout

140 qly.

50 quy.

34 qu.
140 qy.

1 vear

n

X6632YF

2

SG6654X1HP

SGe428X1HP

EAP660HD

SM5110-LR

WMS-11
WMS-11

WMS-12

Tasamslfulgussfanlss@ninnginsaliafatiie ssaumansanisdnasaadaunana (Faleen wealeu Ases 6)

aunin{nszorudnymne (L3 Switch) vunn 32 T09
*26% 10G SFP+ slots and 6+ 25G SFP28 slols

* 820 Ghps swilching capacity

+ Physical Stacking for built-in redundancy and performance

* L3 features: RIP, OSPF, ECMP, VRRE, PIM-DM, DHCP ServerRelny
* Security Strategies: ACL, Port Security, DoS Defend, 802.1X

+ Highly Available with two field-replaceable power supplies®, VRRP, and ERPS

qunsainazaodgano (1.3 Swich) 1A 48 102

Omada 48- Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Managed PoE+ Switch with & 10G Slots

+ 48+ Gigabit RJ45 POE+ ports

« 6+ 10 Gbps SFP+ slats

*Up 0 1440 W total PoE budget®

* Physical Stacking for built-in redundancy and performance

* L3 features: RIP, OSPF, ECMP, VRRP, PIM-DM, DHCP ServerRelay

= Security Strategies: ACL, Port Security, DoS Defend, 802.1X

qulnToinTznudygo (13 Switch) 1u1a 28 ¥04

Omuada 24-Pon Gigabit Stackable L3 Managed Poli+ Switch with 4 10G Slots
* 24= Gigabit RJ45 PoE~ ports

*4» 10 Gbps SFP+ slots

«Up 1o 720 W total PoE budger®

* Physical stacking for buili-in redundancy and performance

* L3 features: RIP, OSPF, ECMP, VRRP, PIM-DM, DHCP Server/Relay

= Security Strategies: ACL, Port Security, DoS Defend, 802.1X

qunaainzoudyaalaw (

Point)
* AX3600 Wireless Dual Band Multi-Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point
+ Ultra-Fast Wi-Fi 6 Speeds (1148 Mbps on 2.4 GHz+ 2402 Mbps on 5 GHz).+

* Up 101,000+ client capacity, best for high-density scenarios,*=*

* The brand-new ulira-slim design (8.7 < 8.7 « 13 in)

* [nlegrated into Omada SDN, i ized cloud

ZTP§, and more.

qunsaifoudnng ovie SEP Modules

- Single-mode SFP+ LC Transceiver

- Hot-Pluggable with maximum fexibility

- Supports Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM)

= Compatible with 10G Small Form Pluggable Multi-Source A greement (SFP+ MSA)

Instaliation AP Network
- Replace Swilch

- Replace Access Point

MA SERVICE

- dninaw Aaoan, SW=11, AP = 50
- dninam Sl Sw = 14, AP =70
- duinan i Tudu, SW =1, AP= 17
- SLA8x 5xNBD

- INCLUDE CABLING

285,000.00

148,300.00

175,800.00)

12,800.00

2,000.00

10,000.00)
1,500.00]

800,000.00|

B55,000.00

1,038,100.00

3,164,400.00

1,792,000.00

100,000,00]

340,000.00
210,000.00]

800,000.00

Gauly

g
s1AMIALEN HugIAN98 VAT 7%

AN
dnan
#AANAR
VAT 7%
RRITT)

8,209,500.00
8,299,500.00

580,965.00
8,880,465.00

Elgnananm

o s
AN BENIUNIRIT8

g nnasnnn

1w vl Hide Tagdu Aaria



U3 maA neufiaaed $1a

234 M6 ¥.995iAs 0.mw1iny uawalng] 1ana aynIlTINg 10540
Tel. 02-312-3644, 086-369-7955 Fax.02-312-2234
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Fou  efuAnsumItnnses

nTuN1sUnATEd
Tassmsdivdljaazimuilsz@ninwailnssiiasos

maaumaAnTunsUnasesdiunae (39 lser wialeSu naod 6)

Tns. uilna.

a

o = a o a8 ¥ w1y &
VIEND UADMNYUATIIZITUBTINIAUAT AYAD 11"“. 3

lutguesim
muiluaussian QT6806002
Sui 5/6/2025

gus1m 30 u

=3

AN

@

Ui 05/07/25

v W

Y 4 {4 o Y g s g Y
wWays wled mrtwaudniuulawuimdesuladuimumau

WD auan

Frudundsinguan

Saumdyaniiiy 7.00%

P
STUUTUTNNTIEY

NO. sWadud1/ svazden iy | vuleaz TUIURY

1 [SX6632YF : 26x 10G SFP+ slots and 6x 25G SFP28 slots 3 285,500.00 856,500.00

2 |SG6654XHP : Omada 48- Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Managed PoE+ 7 146,000.00 1,022,000.00
Switch with 6x 10G Slots

3 |SG6428XHP : Omada 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 Managed PoE+ 18 167,000.00 3,006,000.00
Switch with 4 10G Slots

4 |EAP660HD : AX3600 Wireless Dual Band Multi-Gigabit Ceiling Mount 140 9,350.00 1,309,000.00
Access Point

5 |SM5110-LR : Single-mode SFP+ LC Transceiver 50 1,400.00 70,000.00

6 |Installation
Fﬁ‘]ﬁﬂ‘liaﬂé“d Replace Switch 34 15,000.00 510,000.00
ﬂ"l"lﬁﬂ‘liaﬂéld Replace Access Point 140 2,300.00 322,000.00

7 |MA SERVICE 1 520,000.00 520,000.00
- @11N4I1U ABOINN, Switch 9, Access point 40
- dninau S9'lyen, Switch 16, Access point 85
- @11NaU wra leFu, Switch 1, Access point 10
-SLA8x5xNBD
- SPARE PART BY TRUE, SW & AP
- INCLUDE CABLING

NUELHA - Fandhuiu 7,615,500.00

7,615,500.00

533,085.00

8,148,585.00

nsuMTUnATeq
L S ] ot
CUBﬁ\]“'ﬁﬁ]ﬁ"l—!ﬂW}1]15WUﬂWﬁTLJl’ULETuﬂi']'ﬁﬂm‘u'ﬂ QT6806002
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Update29/10/67

10Gbps
|||||||| Fiber 1Gbps
UTP 1Gbps

Cisco ASR1001Xi#1
7 .

TS

Cisco ASR1001Xi
DR e

Fortigate moou

-y HEHEER B

n_mnn_ mmmcc

(B1FL1)

-0 Catalyst 9300 48] - g
. VPN
Cisco SG500 WAN KSC WAN TRUE Trust Client Branch| Branch|

Cisco 2960(True)

PaloAlta 3220 - —
& 1 PaloAlto 3220

(B1FL3)
Cisco SG500

(B2FL1)

HPE MSA2040

HPE 5500 (SAN msznn—;

Cisco SG500

E%E

Cisco SG500
Promox U_<_N No:m

{BaFL2)

Cisco SG500

(B4FL3)

Dmno mmmoc Cisco Ironports370

- |
(B4FLA) ; Infoblox Trinzic1402
Cisco SG500 d b %G | 2 . ] e i
§ { Fortigate 400C (HR_DOPA)

(B3FL2) Cisco Ironport5370

sco mmmom ..-204 hozm_m:

AVAYA 4524GT

Dlink DGS1210

3Com 3C16470

QB RAAS BASE

TumE Sume meme 9w mmws

fryw Yoy M6 e .

Hitachi VSP E590 (SSD 5drive)

Cisco 3650

Nutanix DMZ Zone

mc_._.r_:‘:._:m NN Physical DMZ Zone

Lenovo HX7Y90




SX6632YF

gunsalnssaednin (L3 Switch) auin 32 Y4 Tnellnuautfatiaioededaluil

1.

2
3
a
5

10.
11.
12.
13
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.

fanwauzn1vinuliidesnia Layer 3 989 OSI Model
ausaAuniduaesetielagldluslanea (Routing Protocol) RIPV2 Max 102,400
annsnvi OSPF V2 lefgedm 102,400 uaxdl v3 légsga 51,200

fieadouraszuuieiatne (Network Interface) wuy 1/10 Gbps duaulstiosnin 26 ves
fiveadauroseuuiAieatng (Network Interface) WUy 1/10/25 Gbps SFP28 w3iau Transceiver
Module dnuauliiesnin 6 das

fioudousenasn Console WuUU RJA5 wazwedn USB Type C

Tidoudousodmiu Management Port kUU RJ45 971U2U 1 989

5095UMUIEAINAN Flash Memory liltloandn 2 x 4 MB Nor + 8 GB EMMC wagyiheainudn
DRAM laitleenin 8 GB DDR4
feyaaililuansaauzaaimsviutesdoudessuuinietneyndes

5895U MAC Address laliitiasndn 128,000 Mac Address

ANUNINUIMTINNITHIU Web Browser 161

anunsadedaya Log file Tuguuuu Syslog liduetnatiey

aunsaldaunuuInsg IPv6 la

5945UN1IVNULUL Stacking lalsitieanin 8 Stack

5995U Switch Capacity ldtiaanin 820 Gbps

Forwarding Rate vasgunsaifadlitiaenin 610.1 Mpps

5995UN1TYI9U IGMP v1/v2A3 16

WeauTEUIeANTouaTavieulaluy N+1 wagiduuuu Hot Swap

flan1uanunsndu Redundant Power Supply baganusaweuldiuuu Hot Swap

5895V 4k VLANSs

5995URaAYY STP/RSTP/MSTP

5945UNTUIMNTIANTRUNTAILUU Web-based GUI, HTTP,HTTPS, SNMP, CLI, uaz Telnet L@
mmmﬁ%’uL‘Ué"augﬂqumiﬁmﬁ’@mﬂﬂmwu Cloud Management

5895UN13%1797U Redundant Power Supply

HUN13TUTBIMLLIRIgIUAIINUaBRSY RoHS, FCC way CE

gunsalanansadaiiulaigamad -40 fa 70 esraaFes




™ 4

27. Wwasdndue dguduints, Call Center nwilne uazadsdud (Warehouse) finsagly

Uszindlne Tnedveswdnsiue Wslinisusnisneunaznainisunelaesediussansnm




TL-SM5110-LR

gunsalidaudairiatne SFP Modules (TL-SM5110-LR) AW AUgY

TR

gunsadlumaliiueseaufin (Module Fiber optic) WUy SFP Mini GBIC %in Single mode
gUNIRlToSULUULIRNLINTE U IEEE 802.3ae, TCP/IP
gunsalsesiuisiondin LC/UPC
sasfunislieuivaneliuesuia 9/125 lulasiuns vfia Single mode
9n5INNITUAYRYA 10Gbps
5995UNSANAILUY Plug-and-Play

[y = ! v A A A
FReTUAINENIRAULUNTTEAESU 1 1310 nm viSefndn

3895UsTEENale 10 Alalns ®3au1nnIa

S R N R U

5995UNIVIIUUes dygyned T 3.3v
10. H1UN139IIFRUNINIFIU FCC uay CE

11. ses5uMsvieungamgil 0-70 °C, A3UU 10-90% non-condensing




SX6654XHP
gunsalnszaediyanas (L3 Switch) vuna 54 vas Tnefinuautfetrslosdsdaluil

1. ddnwaznisieulddesnin Layer 3 481 OSI Model
annsnrumdunaerietielagldlusinaea (Routing Protocol) RIPv2, OSPF laidusenaiias
fideadousiossuuiaIatne (Network Interface) WUU 10/100/1000 Best-T surulsitfosndn 48 4os
fieadousoszuuiedetne (Network Interface) WUy 1/10 Gbps (SFP/SFP+) anuiulitiaenin 6 o4
5893UHM59 U PoE(power over Ethernet) 802.3af/at
annsnanemdalul (PoE Power Budeet) aeiataslisini 764w uazanunsadiulgas 1440w
5993UNIVINULUL Fast PoE Wag Perpetual PoE

5945UN15Y191ULUY Redundant Power Supply WUy hot swappable power supply module

O ol fon L B by N

5945UN15Y191ULUY Redundant Fan 4 hot swappable fan modules

. feadousienasn Console wuu RIA5 uaznadn USB Type C

N
(@)

. o ousiadIusu Management Port Wuu RJ45 31431 1 484

CCIS W C
N =

. 5985UnmeAuAn Flash Memory laitioani 2 x 4 MB Nor + 8 GB EMMC wagnuiemanugl DRAM Tu
o8N 4 GB DDR4

13. ﬁé’{’zycyﬂmlvdl,l,amamuzmaqﬂﬁﬁnmuﬁdawﬁamaiswLﬂ%afdﬂav!nﬁdaq

14. 5993U MAC Address laldilaanan 32,000 Mac Address

15. @1150UTMTIANSHIU Web Browser 161

16. annsndadeya Log file Tuguuuu Syslog lailustetdey

17. annsaldaumuanasgiu IPve 1ol

18. 9995UNMIINNULUY Stacking laitioanin 8 ¢alu Standalone Mode wag 4 1y Controller Mode

19. 5943U Switch Capacity ldtiaanin 216 Gbps

20. Forwarding Rate vasgunsalfedhitosndit 160.7 Mpps

21, 5995UN19Y19U IGMP vi/v2A3 16

22. 58950 4k VLANs

23. 5995uNATU STP/RSTP/MSTP

24. s893UNsUTMIIANITgUNIaliuy Web-based GUI, HTTP,HTTPS, SNMP, CLI, uag Telnet o

25. gnnsavsulasusuuuunisudmsdanisduusuy Cloud Management

26. 5895UN13¥1197U Redundant Power Supply

27. H1UMSTUTRMINNINTgIUANUABASY RoHS, FCC waw CE

28. gunsalaninsavhaumuanzwndesldfigumgd -5 fe 50 ssmiealdea

29. WWweraRiNI JAuduInas, Call Center Mwilve uazadsdudn (Warehouse) Ninsegludszwmelng lag

WvaINansue Winlrnisusnisnaukasndinisuieleegreiiusednsnan




SX6428XHP

gunsainszaediyn (L3 Switch) vuia 28 Yos TneliqusuiRedniosnraludl

i

000 S ooy U By N

e S Y
N — O

13.
14.
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

fanwaurn1vinnulidesnia Layer 3 983 OSI Model

annsaruvidunamsetielagldluslanea (Routing Protocol) RIPv2, OSPF lidustaties
fiveadourassuuiaiatie (Network Interface) WUU 10/100/1000 Best-T S1ualsitionnin 24 veq
fiveudeudessuuiaietne (Network Interface) wuu 1/10 Gbps (SFP/SFP+) auauliiteanin 4 des
5993UNIMI51U PoE(power over Ethernet) 802.3af/at

aunsndneindslil (PoE Power Budget) aeinatfaelaisiindt 402w wazanunsawdfialada 720w
5945UNSVINULUU Fast PoE uag Perpetual PoE

5995UNIVIN9ULUY Redundant Power Supply LUU hot swappable power supply module

5993UN15¥9ULUY Redundant Fan 4 hot swappable fan modules

. Ivauausionasn Console WUU RJ45 wagwasn USB Type C
. HiYaudausiad1msu Management Port LWUU RJ45 117U 1 ¥os

. 5995umIEANA Flash Memory laitieenin 2 x 4 MB Nor + 8 GB EMMC Waguiieainugn DRAM

laitleyndn 4 GB DDR4

ﬁé@zgmlwLLamaa’]usmaqmiﬁ'musdmL“Tiawiaisuum%aﬁdwnnsdaa

58930 MAC Address laliitfaandn 32,000 Mac Address

a1U130UTIIANTIHIY Web Browser 16t

anunsadedaya Log file Tuguuuu Syslog leiduatnstioy

aunsaldunuIInIg IPV6 e

5945UN1IVNULUY Stacking liiiaenin 8 flu Standalone Mode wag 4 dalu Controller Mode
5895V Switch Capacity lydtioundn 128 Gbps

Forwarding Rate vasgunsaisasliidaunia 95.2 Mpps

5995UN1SV9U IGMP vi/v2/v3 16l

5943 4k VLANS

sea¥uilendu STP/RSTP/MSTP

5993UNTUIMSIANTTUNTalluY Web-based GUI, HTTP,HTTPS, SNMP, CLI, 4ag Telnet 161
mmmﬂ%"uLU?{EJuEULLUUﬂ’ﬁU%mﬁmmaLﬂuqu Cloud Management

5895UN15%1197U Redundant Power Supply

HIUNNTTUTRINNLNRSEIUALUAERSE RoHS, FCC waz CE
gunsalausaviunaneadenlefignmgd -5 fa 50 aswnwaidea

Wwesrdnsiael Sguduinag, Call Center mwilney wazadsdudn (Warehouse) findaglutssmalne

lael1venaning Welinisusnisneukasdinsueleag1edussansan




EAP660HD

gunsainszedygiuliane (Access Point) nefiquaudstdasdssialud

1
2.

10.
11.
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

AN0YNITUULARUAIIE 2.4GHZ uay 5GHz

anInldaumuLIngIu IEEE 802.11b,g,n,a,ac,ax Ioidugatiee
sesfurnuislunisidousegiuninud 2.4GHz eeelios 1148Mops was 5GHz aghatias
2402Mbps

flandaanuunieluvessiunud 56Hz S1uau 4 Fu wwslidesndn 548 Fulu
wazgueWE 2.4GHz $1uau 4 fuauielidesndt 4dsi Fuly
aunsadsiadayanuiIngIu WPA, WPA2 way WPA3 laluedeties
fipadousioTsuuIATatne (Network Interface) WUU 100/1000/2500Mbps Base-T w3efinin
laitlosnan 1 doq

a13130v9ulARIuLIRIgIU IEEE 802.3at (POE+) WAy external 12V/2A DC power supply
WT0RNI

5993UMITUdsdy I 9L way w1een Lideunin 4 Yesdymiad (xd MIMO)
sesdunsvieuidewsio Wireless Function wuu Mesh

5945UN5¥ Multiples SSID §eupnnudias 8 SSIDs
anusadentesdy g aarasnsaUsuiasdwesdynralianels
a1NsaUIMITIANTUN sl uNelU ST Web Browser Wazsee5u Mobile App 161
a11130v19UTAU Controller Centralized 1@

awnsaldaunuu Seamless Roaming ieldrusiufugunsaluuusaugus (Controller)
mmsmﬁuLU?{augULL‘UUﬂ’lsu%mﬁﬂmil,ﬂut,t,uu Cloud Management
gunsalanunsavineunannzwndonldiaamad 0 f1 40 ssrwalTea
gunsalansnsdniiunuanzndouldfigumnd -40 fv 70 ssmiwaidea
HIUNNITUTMNNLIRSEIUAINUaBniY FCC, CE ,RoHS uag IC

[
v @

fgunsalitudmiugauazAnssiuimauld (Ceiling/Wall mounting Kits)






Department of Provincial Administration (Wang Chaiya Centre)

Linux server

B1_Buliding

L3 Switch EAP660HD

I

Omada
Software Controller

L B2_Buliding

L3 Switch EAP660HD

Internet Router

Core Switch

B3_Buliding

L3 Switch EAP660HD
Table Device's name Qty

SX6632YF : Omada 26-Port 10G Stackable L3
Managed Aggregation Switch with 6 25G Slot

SG6428XHP : Omada 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L3
Managed PoE+ Switch with 4 10G Slots

SG6654XHP: Omada 48-Port Gigabit Stackable L3
Managed PoE+ Switch with 6 10G Slots

B2 Bb

10 B B4_Buliding

EAP660HD: AX3600 Wireless Dual Band Multi- 70 L3 Switch EAP660HD
Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point

Fiber Optic

UTP CAT6




Department of Provincial Administration (Wang Chaiya Centre)

Omada
Software Controller

Linux server

MPLS

Department of Provincial Administration (Khlong Hok)

e a—

Router L3 Switch L2 Switch

EAP660HD

Department of Provincial Administration (Phahonyothin)

Router L3 Switch

EAP660HD

Table Device's name Qty
oy SX6632YF : Omada 26-Port 10G Stackable L3 1
o] Managed Aggregation Switch with 6 25G Slot
SG6428XHP : Omada 24-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 7 Device's name Qty
Managed PoE+ Switch with 4 10G Slots
SG6654XHP: Omada 48-Port Gigabit Stackable L3 . w%%w%.ﬁ%ﬂmm@wﬁﬁm m%%m__wwanx%_m = 1
Managed PoE+ Switch with 6 10G Slots 9
EAP660HD: AX3600 Wireless Dual Band Multi- 50 EAP660HD: AX3600 Wireless Dual Band Multi- 17
Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point
—_— Fiber Optic = Fiber Optic .
_— UTP CAT6 - UTP CAT6 -




